

Presents:

Saturday, February 22, 2025



Katrina Herlong

Katrina Herlong is a talent manager, and the owner/CEO of PureTalent Management (PTM) based in Los Angeles, CA.

Since starting PureTalent Management in September of 2010, she has helped develop and guide the careers of numerous successful actors in the entertainment industry.

In December of 2021, she opened an office in Nashville, TN in order to better service the growing southeast market of the entertainment industry. The Nashville office is staffed by PTM talent manager, Ashley Green. PureTalent Management represents actors of all ages.

PTM clients can be seen on almost all network television shows, as well as on Netflix, Hulu, Showtime, HBO Max, other streaming platforms, feature films, commercials, print campaigns, and animated shows and films.

The PureTalent Management brand is one that personifies hard work, integrity, teamwork and success.